INSTITUTE AND FACULTY OF ACTUARIES

ELECTION TO COUNCIL

COUNCIL MEMBERS REMAINING ON COUNCIL

The following members representing both the Scottish and General Constituencies are continuing on Council for the 2011/2012 Session (those
representing the Scottish Constituency are marked ‘+):

Name

BASKIR, Adrian
+BOWIE, Ronnie

CHAMBERLAIN, Andrew

+CODRON, Mike
CROFTS, Helen
CURTIS, Jane
+DICK, Mike
FRANKLAND, Ralph
HARDING, Justyn
KEMP, Malcolm
KING, Paul

KIPLING, Mike
LLANWARNE, Trevor
+LOW, Katie
+MARTIN, David
+MILLER, Keith
MORRISON, Fiona
SHEPLEY, Stuart
+STEVENSON, Elaine
SWEETING, Paul
TOMPKINS, Peter

14/04/11

Employer/Consultant

Bupa Health and Wellbeing UK

Hymans Robertson LLP
Partnership Assurance
Consulting actuary
Independent consultant
Aon Hewitt

Scottish Life

Aviva

Munich Re

Nematrian Ltd

Mercer

Friends Life

GAD

Mercer

Mercer

RBS Financial Planning
Lane Clark & Peacock LLP
KPMG LLP

Mercer

University of Kent
PricewaterhouseCoopers

Location

London
Glasgow
London
Johannesburg
Shrewsbury
St Albans
Edinburgh
York
London
London
London
Dorking
London
London
Windsor
Edinburgh
London
London
Glasgow
Canterbury
London

Title/Work Area

Health and care

Pensions & employee benefits

Life insurance

Pensions & employee benefits

Life insurance

Pensions & employee benefits
Pensions & employee benefits

Head of with profits development / Life insurance
General insurance

Investment management

Training, development & professional standards
Financial risk director

Government Actuary

Pensions & employee benefits
Partner / Pensions & employee benefits
Head of Investments / Life insurance
Partner / Pensions & employee benefits
General insurance

Pensions & employee benefits
Professor of actuarial science

Pensions & employee benefits

Year of
FFA/FIA

1991
1980
1983
1973
1993
1987
1988
1981
1992
1988
1992
1985
1979
2005
1980
1988
1984
1990
1998
1998
1988



