INSTITUTE AND FACULTY OF ACTUARIES ELECTION TO COUNCIL

COUNCIL MEMBERS REMAINING ON COUNCIL

The following members representing both the Scottish and General Constituencies are continuing on Council for the 2011/2012 Session (those representing the Scottish Constituency are marked '+'):

Name	Employer/Consultant	Location	Title/Work Area	Year of FFA/FIA
BASKIR, Adrian +BOWIE, Ronnie CHAMBERLAIN, Andrew +CODRON, Mike CROFTS, Helen CURTIS, Jane +DICK, Mike FRANKLAND, Ralph HARDING, Justyn KEMP, Malcolm KING, Paul KIPLING, Mike LLANWARNE, Trevor +LOW, Katie +MARTIN, David +MILLER, Keith MORRISON, Fiona SHEPLEY, Stuart	Bupa Health and Wellbeing UK Hymans Robertson LLP Partnership Assurance Consulting actuary Independent consultant Aon Hewitt Scottish Life Aviva Munich Re Nematrian Ltd Mercer Friends Life GAD Mercer RBS Financial Planning Lane Clark & Peacock LLP KPMG LLP	London Glasgow London Johannesburg Shrewsbury St Albans Edinburgh York London London London Dorking London London Windsor Edinburgh London London	Health and care Pensions & employee benefits Life insurance Pensions & employee benefits Life insurance Pensions & employee benefits Pensions & employee benefits Head of with profits development / Life insurance General insurance Investment management Training, development & professional standards Financial risk director Government Actuary Pensions & employee benefits Partner / Pensions & employee benefits Head of Investments / Life insurance Partner / Pensions & employee benefits Head of Investments / Life insurance Partner / Pensions & employee benefits	FFA/FIA 1991 1980 1983 1973 1993 1987 1988 1981 1992 1988 1992 1985 1979 2005 1980 1988 1984 1984
+STEVENSON, Elaine SWEETING, Paul	Mercer University of Kent	Glasgow Canterbury	Pensions & employee benefits Professor of actuarial science	1998 1998
TOMPKINS, Peter	PricewaterhouseCoopers	London	Pensions & employee benefits	1988

14/04/11